Audax Credit BDC Inc.

Audax Credit BDC Inc. is a non-diversified closedend management investment company that has elected to be treated as a business development company under the Investment Company Act of 1940. Audax Credit BDC Inc. also intends to elect to be treated, and intends to qualify annually, as a regulated investment company under Subchapter M of the Internal Revenue Code.

LEARN MORE ABOUT US

Audax Credit BDC Inc.

320 Park Avenue 19th Floor New York, NY 10022 p: (212) 703-2700 f: (212) 703-2799